
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 5

Grenoble / Valmorel

VENDREDI 08 JUIN 2018

SAVOIE MONT BLANC

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance Totale : 714.100 km
Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 17h18'02" 41.276 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 

Distance : 131.500 km
3h21'45" 39.108 km/h

1 161 MARTIN Guillaume FRAWGG 00"
2 181 TOLHOEK Antwan NEDTLJ ' '
3 91 SOLER Marc ESPMOV ' '
4 35 LATOUR Pierre Roger FRAALM 13"
5 111 GAUDU David FRAGFC 16"
6 23 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBRSKY 39"
7 117 VINCENT Leo FRAGFC ' '
8 25 MOSCON Gianni ITASKY 47"
9 71 BENOOT Tiesj BELLTS 49"
10 13 CONTI Valerio ITAUAD 01'09"
11 184 KUSS Sepp USATLJ 02'41"
12 174 GHEBREIGZABHIER WERKILUL ERIDDD 02'45"
13 133 HAMILTON Lucas AUSMTS 05'10"
14 102 DE PLUS Laurens BELQST 07'37"
15 16 RAVASI Edward ITAUAD ' '
16 15 PETILLI Simone ITAUAD ' '
17 105 KNOX James GBRQST 07'43"
18 96 ROSON GARCIA Jaime ESPMOV 08'08"
19 112 ARMIRAIL Bruno FRAGFC 09'17"
20 34 GOUGEARD Alexis FRAALM 10'59"
21 136 POWER Rob AUSMTS 11'22"
22 123 FABBRO Matteo ITATKA ' '
23 185 POWLESS Neilson USATLJ ' '
24 164 EIKING Odd Christian NORWGG 15'01"
25 43 BOHLI Tom SUIBMC ' '
26 167 SMITH Dion NZLWGG ' '
27 57 PIBERNIK Luka SLOTBM ' '
28 53 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM 15'57"
29 94 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime ESPMOV ' '
30 87 TURGIS Anthony FRACOF ' '
31 127 RESTREPO VALENCIA Jhonatan COLTKA ' '
32 93 CARRETERO Hector ESPMOV ' '
33 197 TUSVELD Martijn NEDSUN ' '
34 132 EDMONDSON Alexander AUSMTS ' '
35 116 THOMAS Benjamin FRAGFC 17'21"
36 215 MANZIN Lorrenzo FRAVCC 18'03"
37 62 ACKERMANN Pascal GERBOH 20'08"
38 192 BAUHAUS Phil GERSUN ' '

1 25 MOSCON Gianni ITASKY 00"17h18'02"
2 91 SOLER Marc ESPMOV 01'01"17h19'03"
3 71 BENOOT Tiesj BELLTS 01'15"17h19'17"
4 35 LATOUR Pierre Roger FRAALM ' '' '
5 181 TOLHOEK Antwan NEDTLJ 02'11"17h20'13"
6 117 VINCENT Leo FRAGFC 02'28"17h20'30"
7 23 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBRSKY 02'42"17h20'44"
8 161 MARTIN Guillaume FRAWGG 03'06"17h21'08"
9 13 CONTI Valerio ITAUAD 03'33"17h21'35"
10 174 GHEBREIGZABHIER WERKILUL ERIDDD 05'05"17h23'07"
11 96 ROSON GARCIA Jaime ESPMOV 09'33"17h27'35"
12 184 KUSS Sepp USATLJ 09'49"17h27'51"
13 16 RAVASI Edward ITAUAD 16'46"17h34'48"
14 164 EIKING Odd Christian NORWGG 22'53"17h40'55"
15 15 PETILLI Simone ITAUAD 24'36"17h42'38"
16 133 HAMILTON Lucas AUSMTS 26'27"17h44'29"
17 105 KNOX James GBRQST 26'44"17h44'46"
18 102 DE PLUS Laurens BELQST 28'51"17h46'53"
19 111 GAUDU David FRAGFC 32'04"17h50'06"
20 185 POWLESS Neilson USATLJ 34'25"17h52'27"
21 112 ARMIRAIL Bruno FRAGFC 34'47"17h52'49"
22 123 FABBRO Matteo ITATKA 35'07"17h53'09"
23 167 SMITH Dion NZLWGG 35'23"17h53'25"
24 93 CARRETERO Hector ESPMOV 35'50"17h53'52"
25 34 GOUGEARD Alexis FRAALM 36'22"17h54'24"
26 136 POWER Rob AUSMTS 37'35"17h55'37"
27 127 RESTREPO VALENCIA Jhonatan COLTKA 42'46"18h00'48"
28 62 ACKERMANN Pascal GERBOH 44'08"18h02'10"
29 53 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM 45'03"18h03'05"
30 57 PIBERNIK Luka SLOTBM 45'52"18h03'54"
31 87 TURGIS Anthony FRACOF 48'07"18h06'09"
32 116 THOMAS Benjamin FRAGFC 49'24"18h07'26"
33 94 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime ESPMOV 50'08"18h08'10"
34 132 EDMONDSON Alexander AUSMTS 50'33"18h08'35"
35 43 BOHLI Tom SUIBMC 52'09"18h10'11"
36 197 TUSVELD Martijn NEDSUN 57'19"18h15'21"
37 215 MANZIN Lorrenzo FRAVCC 1h04'04"18h22'06"
38 192 BAUHAUS Phil GERSUN 1h08'44"18h26'46"
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